Material: PA6 MOD V0 SGA
+120°C
–50°C
+248°F
–58°F
AEPA-NPTM-S
AWPA-NPTM-S
3)

Nennweite
Nominal width
Gewindegröße
Thread size
尺寸
Dimensions
in mm  2)
重量
Weight
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW G L Ø ID H W Ø D Ø E SW1 SW2 g 个 / Pcs
AWPA-10N01SB-13 10 NPT 3/8" 10,4 10,0 45,5 54,3 24,7 24 22 14 47,3 10
AWPA-12N01SB-13 12 NPT 3/8" 10,4 10,0 48,5 58,1 28,5 25 22 14 50,2 10
AWPA-12N02SB-13 12 NPT 1/2" 13,6 12,8 50,5 61,4 28,5 29 26 18 71,2 10
AEPA-17N02SB-13 17 NPT 1/2" 13,6 10,1 77,1 66,2 34,0 29 26 16 78,7 10
AEPA-17N04SB-14 17 NPT 3/4" 13,9 14,8 79,1 66,5 34,0 33 30 21 86,1 10
AEPA-23N04SB-14 23 NPT 3/4" 13,9 15,8 89,6 79,4 41,7 33 30 21 94,0 6
AEPA-23N06SB-17 23 NPT 1" 17,3 19,2 93,1 83,4 41,7 40 36 24 130,8 6
AEPA-29N07SB-18 29 NPT 1-1/4" 18,0 28,5 102,9 91,6 48,2 50 46 34 193,0 6
AEPA-36N07SB-18 36 NPT 1-1/4" 18,0 30,2 124,3 106,7 59,7 50 46 36 237,9 4
AEPA-36N08SB-18 36 NPT 1-1/2" 18,4 36,1 129,3 107,8 59,7 60 55 46 272,7 4
AEPA-48N08SB-18 48 NPT 1-1/2" 18,4 38,9 137,3 119,0 71,0 62 55 46 279,7 4
AEPA-48N09SB-19 48 NPT 2" 19,2 47,9 143,3 122,1 71,0 74 65 55 372,0 4
CN/E.3471/1.02.21 FIP  /  如有更改，恕不另行通知 / Subject to change without notice
应用性能
Application performances